Trade
Shows
Theatre Education
Benefits include:
• Excellent lay flat
• Quiet operation
• Reliability
• Fully integrated with Connect IP

One piece clip-on L bracket suitable for wall or ceiling installation
SIZES:
84” to 140” Diagonally, Custom Sizes & Formats available upon request
ROLLER DIAMETER:
81mm Heavy Duty
OPTIONS:
Extra Top Masking, RF RTS Remote, custom powder coat colours
TOP LEADER:
Standard top leader on all screens is 300mm. Set at 50mm in the factory.
Additional leader can be ordered, contact the sales team
Product Features
SPECIFICATIONS ElectriCinema - Side Tension - Type B - Unity White PVC
ITEM NO INCH DIAGONAL IMAGE SIZE mm FORMAT HEADBOX SIZE mm WEIGHT kg
0608419-STS-B 84” 1280 x 1705 Video 4:3 Seek Advice* 26.0
0609619-STS-B 96” 1460 x 1950 Video 4:3 Seek Advice* 28.0
0610019-STS-B 100” 1525 x 2035 Video 4:3 Seek Advice* 29.0
0611519-STS-B 115’’ 1755 x 2340 Video 4:3 Seek Advice* 34.0
0612019-STS-B 120” 1830 x 2440 Video 4:3 Seek Advice* 35.0
0613019-STS-B 130’’ 1980 x 2640 Video 4:3 Seek Advice* 37.0
0608429-STS-B 84” 1045 X 1860 HDTV 16:9 Seek Advice* 28.0
0609229-STS-B 92” 1145 X 2035 HDTV 16:9 Seek Advice* 30.0
0609629-STS-B 96” 1195 X 2125 HDTV 16:9 Seek Advice* 31.0
0610029-STS-B 100” 1245 X 2215 HDTV 16:9 Seek Advice* 32.0
0611029-STS-B 110’’ 1370 x 2435 HDTV 16:9 Seek Advice* 34.0
0611529-STS-B 115’’ 1430 x 2545 HDTV 16:9 Seek Advice* 35.0
0612029-STS-B 120’’ 1495 x 2655 HDTV 16:9 Seek Advice* 37.0
0613029-STS-B 130’’ 1615 x 2880 HDTV 16:9 Seek Advice* 40.0
0614029-STS-B 140” 1740 X 3100 HDTV 16:9 Seek Advice* 44.0
0608469-STS-B 84” 1130 x 1810 16:10 Seek Advice* 27.0
0609269-STS-B 92” 1240 x 1980 16:10 Seek Advice* 29.0
0609669-STS-B 96” 1295 x 2070 16:10 Seek Advice* 30.0
0610069-STS-B 100” 1345 x 2155 16:10 Seek Advice* 32.0
0611069-STS-B 110’’ 1480 x 2370 16:10 Seek Advice* 34.0
0612069-STS-B 120’’ 1615 x 2585 16:10 Seek Advice* 36.0
0613069-STS-B 130’’ 1750 x 2800 16:10 Seek Advice* 39.0
0614069-STS-B 140’’ 1885 x 3015 16:10 Seek Advice* 43.0
Manufacturing tolerance +/- 5mm on headbox & slatrod.
All dimensions are in (mm). If installed in ceiling always allow for removal for servicing.
*Should additional leader be required the headbox length will increase
Sheet

50mm Sides with 300mm adjustable top black leader
ROLLER DIAMETER:
81mm Heavy Duty
SIZES:
84” to 180” Diagonally, Custom Sizes & Formats available upon request
TOP LEADER:
Standard top leader on all screens is 300mm. Set at 50mm in the factory.
Additional leader can be ordered, contact the sales team
OPTIONS:
Extra Top Masking, RF RTS Remote, custom powder coat colours
Product Features
SPECIFICATIONS ElectriCinema - Side Tension - Type B - Matrix Ash Grey
ITEM NO INCH DIAGONAL IMAGE SIZE mm FORMAT HEADBOX SIZE mm WEIGHT kg
0608411-STS-B 84” 1280 x 1705 Video 4:3 Seek Advice* 26.0
0609611-STS-B 96” 1460 x 1950 Video 4:3 Seek Advice* 28.0
0610011-STS-B 100” 1525 x 2035 Video 4:3 Seek Advice* 29.0
0611511-STS-B 115’’ 1755 x 2340 Video 4:3 Seek Advice* 34.0
0612011-STS-B 120” 1830 x 2440 Video 4:3 Seek Advice* 35.0
0613011-STS-B 130’’ 1980 x 2640 Video 4:3 Seek Advice* 37.0
0608421-STS-B 84” 1045 X 1860 HDTV 16:9 Seek Advice* 28.0
0609221-STS-B 92” 1145 X 2035 HDTV 16:9 Seek Advice* 30.0
0609621-STS-B 96” 1195 X 2125 HDTV 16:9 Seek Advice* 31.0
0610021-STS-B 100” 1245 X 2215 HDTV 16:9 Seek Advice* 32.0
0611021-STS-B 110’’ 1370 x 2435 HDTV 16:9 Seek Advice* 34.0
0611521-STS-B 115’’ 1430 x 2545 HDTV 16:9 Seek Advice* 35.0
0612021-STS-B 120’’ 1495 x 2655 HDTV 16:9 Seek Advice* 37.0
0613021-STS-B 130’’ 1615 x 2880 HDTV 16:9 Seek Advice* 40.0
0614021-STS-B 140” 1740 X 3100 HDTV 16:9 Seek Advice* 44.0
0608461-STS-B 84” 1130 x 1810 16:10 Seek Advice* 27.0
0609261-STS-B 92” 1240 x 1980 16:10 Seek Advice* 29.0
0609661-STS-B 96” 1295 x 2070 16:10 Seek Advice* 30.0
0610061-STS-B 100” 1345 x 2155 16:10 Seek Advice* 32.0
0611061-STS-B 110’’ 1480 x 2370 16:10 Seek Advice* 34.0
0612061-STS-B 120’’ 1615 x 2585 16:10 Seek Advice* 36.0
0613061-STS-B 130’’ 1750 x 2800 16:10 Seek Advice* 39.0
0614061-STS-B 140’’ 1885 x 3015 16:10 Seek Advice* 43.0
Manufacturing tolerance +/- 5mm on headbox & slatrod.
All dimensions are in (mm). If installed in ceiling always allow for removal for servicing.
*Should additional leader be required the headbox length will increase
Sheet

0610069-STS-B 100" 1345 x 2155 16:10 Seek Advice 32
0611069-STS-B 110'' 1480 x 2370 16:10 Seek Advice 34
0612069-STS-B 120'' 1615 x 2585 16:10 Seek Advice 36
0613069-STS-B 130'' 1750 x 2800 16:10 Seek Advice 39
0614069-STS-B 140'' 1885 x 3015 16:10 Seek Advice 43
 Architects Specification
The projection screen shall be an Australian made Screen Technics
ElectriCinema Side Tension Type B model __________
with Matt White PVC surface and shall be located where indicated
on the plans.
Installation shall be done in accordance with the manufacturer’s
instructions
ITEM NO INCH DIAGONAL IMAGE SIZE mm FORMAT HEADBOX SIZE mm WEIGHT kg
0608414-STS-B 84” 1280 x 1705 Video 4:3 Seek Advice* 26.0
0609614-STS-B 96” 1460 x 1950 Video 4:3 Seek Advice* 28.0
0610014-STS-B 100” 1525 x 2035 Video 4:3 Seek Advice* 29.0
0611514-STS-B 115’’ 1755 x 2340 Video 4:3 Seek Advice* 34.0
0612014-STS-B 120” 1830 x 2440 Video 4:3 Seek Advice* 35.0
0613014-STS-B 130’’ 1980 x 2640 Video 4:3 Seek Advice* 37.0
0608424-STS-B 84” 1045 X 1860 HDTV 16:9 Seek Advice* 28.0
0609224-STS-B 92” 1145 X 2035 HDTV 16:9 Seek Advice* 30.0
0609624-STS-B 96” 1195 X 2125 HDTV 16:9 Seek Advice* 31.0
0610024-STS-B 100” 1245 X 2215 HDTV 16:9 Seek Advice* 32.0
0611024-STS-B 110’’ 1370 x 2435 HDTV 16:9 Seek Advice* 34.0
0611524-STS-B 115’’ 1430 x 2545 HDTV 16:9 Seek Advice* 35.0
0612024-STS-B 120’’ 1495 x 2655 HDTV 16:9 Seek Advice* 37.0
0613024-STS-B 130’’ 1615 x 2880 HDTV 16:9 Seek Advice* 40.0
0614024-STS-B 140” 1740 X 3100 HDTV 16:9 Seek Advice* 44.0
0608464-STS-B 84” 1130 x 1810 16:10 Seek Advice* 27.0
0609264-STS-B 92” 1240 x 1980 16:10 Seek Advice* 29.0
0609664-STS-B 96” 1295 x 2070 16:10 Seek Advice* 30.0
0610064-STS-B 100” 1345 x 2155 16:10 Seek Advice* 32.0
0611064-STS-B 110’’ 1480 x 2370 16:10 Seek Advice* 34.0
0612064-STS-B 120’’ 1615 x 2585 16:10 Seek Advice* 36.0
0613064-STS-B 130’’ 1750 x 2800 16:10 Seek Advice* 39.0
0614064-STS-B 140’’ 1885 x 3015 16:10 Seek Advice* 43.0
Manufacturing tolerance +/- 5mm on headbox & slatrod.
All dimensions are in (mm). If installed in ceiling always allow for removal for servicing.
*Should additional leader be required the headbox length will increase